	 Do not throw instructions away.
	 Read and understand instructions before
using this equipment.
Instruction
Manual
85713 REV. C
BUNGEE, COIL, AND
RETRACTOR STYLE

1045602 Screw-Gate & Cord 1 lb (450 g) 47 in (1.19 m)
HDRF810S Swing-Gate & Split Ring, Wire 1 lb (450 g) 48 in (1.2 m)
HDRF810 Swing -Gate & Split Ring, Cord 1 lb (450 g ) 48 in (1.2 m)
10205 Belt Mount & Cord (Replacement Cord Only) 2 lb (907 g) 42 in (1.06 m)
105601 Belt Mount & Cord 2 lb (907 g) 42 in (1.06 m)
105602 Screw-Gate & Cord 2 lb (907 g) 42 in (1.06 m)
RET348WR-R Swing Gate & Split  Ring 3 lb (1.4 kg) 48 in (1.2 m)
Heavy Duty Tethers
Part # Description
Weight
Capacity
Clearance
Distance*
L48803TSWLP 48 in (1.2 m), Triple-Action Swivel & Loop, Web - 1pk 80 lb (36.3 kg) 48 in (1.2 m)
L48WR10SSG 48 in (1.2 m), Dual Screw-Gate, Wire - 1pk 10 lb (4.54 kg) 48 in (1.2 m)
L72403TLP  72 in (1.8 m), Triple-Action & Loop, Web, ANSI 121 - 1pk 40 lb (18.1 kg) 72 in (1.8 m)
L72403TSWLP 72 in (1.8 m), Triple-Action Swivel & Loop, Web - 1pk 40 lb (18.1 kg 72 in (1.8 m)
L72803TSWLP-R 72 in (1.8 m) Triple-Action Swivel & Loop, Web, ANSI 121 - 1pk 80 lb (36.3 kg) 72 in (1.8 m)
L72WRGRND 72 in (1.8 m), Triple-Action & Grinder Kit, Wire, ANSI 121 - 1pk 10 lb (4.5 kg) 72 in (1.8 m)
7
Specifications
High Strength Tethers
Part # Description
Weight
Capacity
Clearance
Distance*
Orange Pink
SGS12OR SGS12PK 12 in (305 mm) Standard Webbing with Steel Screw Gates 10 lb (4.5 kg) 12 in (305 mm)
SGS24OR SGS24PK 24 in (610 mm) Standard Webbing with Steel Screw Gates 10 lb (4.5 kg) 24 in (610 mm)
SGS36OR SGS36PK 36 in (914 mm) Standard Webbing with Steel Screw Gates 10 lb (4.5 kg) 36 in (914 mm)
SGLMS12OR SGLMS12PK 12 in (305 mm) Laminated Webbing with Steel Screw Gates 4 lb (1.8 kg) 12 in (305 mm)
SGLMS24OR SGLMS24PK 24 in (610 mm) Laminated Webbing with Steel Screw Gates 4 lb (1.8 kg) 24 in (610 mm)
SGLMS36OR SGLMS36PK 36 in (914 mm) Laminated Webbing with Steel Screw Gates 4 lb (1.8 kg) 36 in (914 mm)
SNPS12OR SNPS12PK 12 in (305 mm) Standard Webbing with Steel Trigger Snaps 6 lb (2.7 kg) 12 in (305 mm)
SNPS24OR SNPS24PK 24 in (610 mm) Standard Webbing with Steel Trigger Snaps 3 lb (1.4 kg) 24 in (610 mm)
SNPS36OR SNPS36PK 36 in (914 mm) Standard Webbing with Steel Trigger Snaps 3 lb (1.4 kg) 36 in (914 mm)
SNPLMS12OR SNPLMS12PK 12 in (305 mm) Laminated Webbing with Steel Trigger Snaps 4 lb (1.8 kg) 12 in (305 mm)
SNPLMS24OR SNPLMS24PK 24 in (610 mm) Laminated Webbing with Steel Trigger Snaps 3 lb (1.4 kg) 24 in (610 mm)
SNPLMS36OR SNPLMS36PK 36 in (914 mm) Laminated Webbing with Steel Trigger Snaps 3 lb (1.4 kg) 36 in (914 mm)
SNPS12PLOR SNPS12PLPK 12 in (305 mm) Standard Webbing with Plastic Snap Hooks 1 lb (454 g) 12 in (305 mm)
SNPS24PLOR SNPS24PLPK 24 in (610 mm) Standard Webbing with Plastic Snap Hooks 1 lb (454 g) 24 in (610 mm)
SNPS36PLOR SNPS36PLPK 36 in (914 mm) Standard Webbing with Plastic Snap Hooks .5 lb (226 g) 36 in (914 mm)
SNPLMS12ORPL SNPLMS12PKPL 12 in (305 mm) Laminated Webbing with Plastic Snap Hooks .5 (226 g) 12 in (305 mm)
SNPLMS24ORPL SNPLMS24PKPL 24 in (610 mm) Laminated Webbing with Plastic Snap Hooks 1.5 lb (680 g) 24 in (610 mm)
SNPLMS36ORPL SNPLMS36PKPL 36 in (914 mm) Laminated Webbing with Plastic Snap Hooks .5 lb (226 g) 36 in (914 mm)
*To determine how far a tool could fall before stopping, add clearance distance of all products used.
8
CORREAS PARA
HERRAMIENTAS